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Foram recebidas as seguintes candidaturas: 

 
Ana Cristina Silva 
Ana Luísa Archer Carvalho Castro Taveira 
Bárbara Catarina Cardoso de Abreu 
Carina De Jesus Sequeira Sobral 
Cármen Sousa 
Carolina Reis de Sena Gonçalves 
Catarina Pais Pereira 
Daniela Margarida de Bastos Ferreira 
Elva Bonifácio Andrade 
Inês Catarina Marouvo Simões 
Isa Catarina Monteiro Brás Ribeiro 
Laura Carla Marques Coutinho 
Laura de Melo Ferreira 
Maria Inês Freitas Pratas 
Maria Jardim Caramelo Dias Cabral 
Mariana Rafael Fernandes 
Nádia Patrícia Amaral Morete 
Nuria Genicio 
Romine Cleidy Pereira Semedo 
Sandra Melo 
Sílvia Isabel Ferreira da Silva 
Tânia Costa 
Vitor André Oliveira 

 
Seriação final dos candidatos: 
 

Elva Bonifácio Andrade 
 Cármen Sousa 
 Nuria Genicio 
 Isa Catarina Monteiro Brás Ribeiro 
 Carina De Jesus Sequeira Sobral 
 Daniela Margarida de Bastos Ferreira 
 Maria Jardim Caramelo Dias Cabral 
 Mariana Rafael Fernandes 
 Sílvia Isabel Ferreira da Silva 
 Ana Cristina Silva 
 Nádia Patrícia Amaral Morete 
 Catarina Pais Pereira 
 Laura de Melo Ferreira 
 



 
 

Inês Catarina Marouvo Simões 
 Maria Inês Freitas Pratas 
 Ana Luísa Archer Carvalho Castro Taveira 
 Laura Carla Marques Coutinho 
 Bárbara Catarina Cardoso de Abreu 
 Carolina Reis de Sena Gonçalves 
 Tânia Costa 
 Vitor André Oliveira 
 Romine Cleidy Pereira Semedo 
 Sandra Melo 
  

 
 
 

Publicado 1 de Julho de 2015 


